WELDLINE
HAM-LET PRECISION
INSTRUMENT WELD FITTINGS
CO
N
N
EC
TO

description and ordering informa-
tion (see product table).
HOW TO ORDER:
N1
P
I
N
W
DTE
147HAM-LET ADVANCED CONTROL TECHNOLOGY
CO
N
N
EC
TO
RS
IP90TS
TUBE SOCKET WELD
FEMALE ELBOW
IP91TS
TUBE SOCKET WELD
UNION CROSS
Ordering
Information
T
Tube
O.D.
P
NPT
N N1 I D
Min.
Opening
E W
Wrench Flat
Working
Pressure
[Psi]
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm
IP90TS04H04 1/4 1/4 0.9 22.9 1.17 29.7 0.28 7.1 0.19 4.8 0.48 12.2 13/16 20.6 6600
IP90TS06H04 3/8 1/4 0.99 25.1 1.17 29.7 0.31 7.9 0.28 7.1 0.60 15.2 13/16 20.6 5300
IP90TS06H08 3/8 1/2 1.13 28.7 1.56 39.6 0.31 7.9 0.28 7.1 0.60 15.2 1 1/8 28.6 4900
IP90TS08H08 1/2 1/2 1.19 30.2 1.56 39.6 0.38 9.7 0.41 10.4 0.73 18.5 1 1/8 28.6 4900
Ordering
Information
T
Tube O.D.
N I D
Min. Opening
E W
Wrench Flat
Working
Pressure
[Psi]
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm
IP91TS04H00 1/4 0.86 21.8 0.28 7.1 0.19 4.8 0.53 13.5 5/8 15.8 10300
IP91TS06H00 3/8 1.04 26.4 0.31 7.9 0.28 7.1 0.64 16.3 13/16 20.6 8100
IP91TS08H00 1/2 1.13 28.7 0.38 9.7 0.41 10.4 0.81 20.6 13/16 20.6 6600
IP91TS12H00 3/4 1.49 37.9 0.44 11.2 0.62 15.7 1.20 30.5 1 3/8 34.9 5900
IP91TS16H00 1 1.92 48.8 0.62 15.7 0.88 22.4 1.45 36.8 1 11/16 42.9 5600
N
DTE
N
NN
I
W
HAM-LET PRECISION INSTRUMENT WELD FITTINGS WELDLINE148
CO
N